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: FSA-4TM
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Item
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Description
MAIN BODY
WING ARM
KNURLED THUMB SCREWS
ROLLER PIN
PLASTIC INSERT
SCREW BOLT
FRICTION PAD
THRUST WASHER
SPIROL CLIP
SWIVEL
CIRCLIP
LEG SCREW
ROUND BASE PAD
CTRS SCREW
BUCKLE
SPIROL CLIP
SCKT SET SCREW
LEG SCREW EXTENSION
RELEASE KNOB
SCKT SET SCREW
REAR ROLLER PIN
NEEDLE BEARING
REAR ROLLER
SPIROL CLIP
RATCHET
RATCHET STRAP

Q'ty
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1

Part  Number
SFA4TM-BB1
SFA4TM-BB2
XN8090-24-M6-15
XA5-22
SFA4TM-A17
SFA4TM-A12
SFA4TM-A14
XMNTB1226+AS
XAS008
SFA4TM-A13
XAIR20
SFA4TM-BA2
SFA4TM-A11
XNFM06-12
SFA4TM-A21
XAS32
XNSETM05-8
SFA4TM-A08
SFA4TM-A09
XNSETM05-10
SFA4TM-A18
XMBA2010Z
SFA4TM-A19
XAS30
XXVB11412BK-1
XXVB11412BK

* Repair Kit.

*

*

*

Instructions for:
Hydraulic Flange Alignment Tool

Models: FSA-4TM
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Instructions for:
Hydraulic Flange Alignment Tool

Models:FSA-9TE

0606
0707

0808

1212

0909

1010 1111

1212

08080707

2020

2121

1919

1717

1616

1414

1515

2424

0303

0404

0505

0202

1313

2323

0101

1818

2222

Item
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Description
MAIN BODY
WING ARM
KNURLED THUMB SCREWS
XN CAP SCREWS
PLASTIC INSERT
FRONT ROLLER PIN
NEEDLE BEARING
CIRCLIP
REAR ROLLER PIN
REAR ROLLER
NEEDLE BEARING
SPIROL CLIP
LEG SCREW
ROUND BASE PAD
CTRS SCREW
SCKT SET SCREW
BUCKLE
SPIROL CLIP
LEG SCREW EXTENSION
RELEASE KNOB
SCKT SET SCREW
RATCHET
RATCHET STRAP
HYDRAULIC CYLINDER

Q'ty
1
1
1
1
3
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Part  Number
SFA9TE-BB1
SFA9TE-BB2
XN8090-24-M6-15
XNCAPM06-10
SFA9TE-A15
SFA9TE-A03
XMTLA2520Z
XAIR32
SFA9TE-A04
SFA9TE-A05
XMBA2016Z
XAS30
SFA4TM-BA2
SFA4TM-A11
XNFM06-8
XNSETM05-8
SFA4TM-A21
XAS32
SFA4TM-A08
SFA4TM-A09
SNSETM05-10
XXVB11412BK-1
XXVB11412BK
SPR-A-6

* Repair Kit.

*
*

*
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